

SLP(C)No. 15149-15175 OF 2003

ITEM No.MM-4

Court No. 1

SECTION XVIA

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No.15149-15175/2003

(From the judgment and order dated 05/08/2003 in SWP Nos.902/2003, 895/2003, 905/2003, 934/2003, 935/2003, 940/2003, 944/2003, 955/2003, 963/2003, 975/2003, 979/2003, 991/2003, 994/2003, 998/2003, 999/2003, 1023/2003, 1024/2003, 1036/2003, 1039/2003, 1030/2003, 1067/2003, 1070/2003, 1085/2003, 1136/2003, 1148/2003, 1124/2003 and 1206/2003 of The HIGH COURT OF J & K AT JAMMU)

MASOODA RASHID & ORS.

Petitioner (s)

VERSUS

STATE OF J.&K. & ORS.

Respondent (s)

Date : 19/08/2003 These Petitions were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE THE CHIEF JUSTICE
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE H.K. SEMA
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE S.B. SINHA

For Petitioner (s)Mr. Ranjit Kumar, Sr. Adv.
Mr. Bimal Roy Jad,Adv.
Mrs. Sunita Pandita, Adv.

For Respondent (s)
Caveator Mr. Anis Suhrawardy,Adv.

UPON being mentioned by the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

No orders.

(K.K. Chawla)
Court Master

(Suraj Parkash)
Court Master