

SLP(C)No. 15149-15175 OF 2003  
ITEM No.34 & 37

Court No. 9

SECTION XVIA

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No.15149-15175/2003

(From the judgement and order dated 05/08/2003 in SWP 902/03,SWP 895/03, SWP 905/03,SWP 934/03,SWP 935/03,SWP 940/03,SWP 944/03,SWP 955/03,  
SWP 963/03,SWP 975/03,SWP 979/03,SWP 991/03,SWP 994/03,SWP 998/03,  
SWP 999/03,SWP 1023/03,SWP 1024/03,SWP 1036/03,SWP 1039/03, SWP 1030/03,  
SWP 1067/03,SWP 1070/03,SWP 1085/03,SWP 1136/03,SWP 1148/03,SWP 1124/03 and SWP 1206/03 of T  
he HIGH COURT OF J & K AT JAMMU)

MASOODA RASHID & ORS.

Petitioner (s)

VERSUS

STATE OF J.&K. & ORS.

Respondent (s)

(With prayer for interim relief)

With

SLP(C)No.15198-15246/2003

(With appln. for exemption from filing c/c of the impugned judgment  
and intervention and with prayer for interim relief)

W.P(C)No.409/2003

SLP(C) CC 8956/2003

(With appln. for permission to file SLP and with prayer for interim relief)

SLP(C) 19161/2003

(With prayer for interim relief and office report)

Date : 09/10/2003 These Petitions were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE K.G. BALAKRISHNAN

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE B.N. SRIKRISHNA

For Petitioner (s) Mr. Bimal Roy Jad,Adv.

Ms. Sunita Pandit, Adv.

Mr. M.A. Goni, Sr. Adv.

Mr. Dinesh Kumar Garg, Adv.

Mr. A. Sibbal, Adv.

Mr. R.C. Kaushik, Adv.

Mr. Ashok Mathur, Adv.

For Respondent (s) Mr. Altaf H. Nayak, AG, J&K

Mr. Anis Suhrawardy,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

List on 17-10-2003

(R.K. DHAWAN) (VEERA VERMA)

COURT MASTER

COURT MASTER

